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DA61 19.09.2016 DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA INDORE

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT SECOND B.SC.NURSING (NEW
IS DECLARED AS UNDER
RESULT

HELD IN

ROLNO

. AKANKSHA PANDEY

. AMBIKA BAGORA

. ANITA TIWARI

. ANJALI VERMA

. ANKITA DWIVEDI

. ANKITA SHUKLA

. ARCHNA

. ARTI MUJALDE

. BHARTI CHOUHAN

. DIMPLE MEHTA

. HEMA MAKWANA

. HIMALI SHARMA

. JAYA PARMAR

. KANCHAN MISHRA

. KAVITA PATIDAR

. KIRAN BAMNE

. KOMALJYOTI KAUR DHALIWAL
. M SONIA RAJU

. MAHIMA DAS WADIWA
. MAMTA WASKEL

. MANEESHA VISHWAKARMA
. MANJULA KATARA

. NEHA CHOUHAN

. NIDHI MATHANKER

. NIKHITA FERNANDEZ
. NIRMALA PAL

. PAYAL

. POOJA PATEL

. POOJA WASKLE

. PRANITA BISONE

. PRATIKSHA GOUR

. PRATIMA SINGH CHAUHAN
. PRIYANKA JADHAV

. RAJNANDANI SHARMA
. RAKHI JATAV

. RENUKA NAIK

. RITIKA UIKEY

. ROSHNI DWIVEDI

. SADHANA GUPTA

. SARITA GUPTA

. SAROJ KHOBRAGDE

. SEMPULAN SAKET

. SIMONA BARIK

. SONAM GUPTA

. SUNEHA SHARMA

. VAISHALT BAIRAGI
. VINITA GAUTAM

. YASHMEEN QURESHI
. SUNITA CHOUHAN

. ACHSAH SHIBU

. AASHA PARMAR

. ANJU ALEX

. ANISHA LAKRA

. ANJALI CHANDEL

. ANCHALTI ALEX

. ANSHU K THOMAS

. BLESSY MATHEW

. BINCY BIJU

. B.K.SAUNDARYA

. CHHAYA 3JOTHE
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SECOND B.SC.NURSING (NEW)

JUL-2016

CANDIDATES NAME
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DHANYA MERIN THOMAS
DURGA HAMMAD

DEEPA URAON

ELVINA ABRAHAM
GLORIA VARGHESE
HEMLATA PATIDAR
HARSHITA MEHTA
ISHANI PANDYA
ISHITA SINGH

JIJI V THOMAS
JERIN THOMAS

JISMI 3JoYy

JITTY CHERIAN
KHUSHBOO PATIDAR
KARISHMA KANADE
KHYATI DUBEY

LINU JOHN

MINTU SABU

MERIL ELSA KUNJUMON
MAHIMA MALPANI
MEREENA MATHEW
MAMTA RAHANGDALE
NEHA VERMA

NUPUR DESHMUKH
NEHA

POOJA PARIHAR
PRATIKSHA DHOLPURE
PURVA WADEKAR
PRIYA BAMANGAYA
POOJA PATEL
ROSHINI JAHAN
RANJANA GEHLOT
RESHMA SUSAN THOMAS
RUPALI YADAV

RUCHI SINGH GAHARWAR
SUSHMITA JOHN
SHEETAL MALVIYA
STEFFY PHILIPS
SAPNA SHENDE
SAJINI SUSAN DANIEL
SUMITRA BAIRAGI
SHRUTTI SALVI
UPASNA PATIDAR
VINNIE RACHEL
VAISHALI MATHUR
ABHISHEK BOKADIA
ALISHA KHAN
AMARJEET KUSHWAH
AMIKA

ANIL GAMI

ANJALI ATHNERE
ARPANA SABLE
SAYYED ARSHAD ALI
ARUNA VASUNIYA
ARVIND KUMAR DANGI
ASHWINI RAWAT
AYUSHI PATIDAR
BALRAM PATIDAR
BHAVANA PATIDAR
DEEPIKA VADURKAR
DEEPMALA PIPALDE
HANSRAJ LODHA
JYOTI KAJLE

JYOTI KALE

KAJAL MAHAJAN
KAVITA MALVIYA
KHUSHBOO DABDE
KIRAN CHOUDHARY
KIRTEE ENGLA
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KIRTI CHOUHAN
KRISHNANKANT DHANOTIYA
BORISH SHARMA
LOKENDRA
MADHUSUDAN PATIDAR
MANISH DAS

MANISHA KHATRI
MANISHA RATHORE
MAYURI GALPHAT
MEENA DHAKAD
MOURISH ANTONY
NEHA DEVLIYA

NEHA DHANGER

NIDHI MALVIYA

NITU SAHU

PALLAVI BAHAD
PARIDHEE GUPTA
POOJA BODADE

POOJA CHOUHAN
POOJA PARMAR
PRADEEP PRAJAPAT
PREETI SINGH

PRIYA SARA JOSEPH
PRIYANKA

RAJIMOL MATHEW
RANU PATIL

RAVI KUMAR LODHA
RAVINA YADAV
RENUKA BHURIYA
RISHABH SARODE
RISHIKESHWAR PRASAD DWIVEDI
ROSHAN DHAKAD
ROSHANI PATIDAR
SACHIN PATEL
SANDRA LODRICK
SANGEETA DHAKAD
SHALABN DASS
SHALINI TIWARI
SHATABDI BHATTAC HARYA
SHEFALI DASS
SHIVANI PANWAR
SHRADHA KALE
SOUMYA JOSEPH
SAURABH SHARMA
SUNIL RATHORE
SWAPNIL PETER
SWETA PATEL

TINA BIRLA

TUSHAR JOSHI
USHMITA

VIBHA VISHWAKARMA
VISHSVAKANT VISHVESH
NIKHIL RAO CHOUHAN
SUNIL PARMAR

SODAN SINGH PARMAR
ARPITA RATHORE
ANIL GEHLOT

ANKIT BARIYA
ANURADHA THAKUR
AKSHAY SHARMA
ASHISH JAMES

DURGA SAHU

NEELAM MEHTA

RAHUL DANGARE
RATSHREE RATHORE
RAVINA NARWARE
SHARDA NAGAR

SONAM MEHTA

SUMEET SHARMA
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ALISHA THOMAS
ALPHONSA JOSE
AMALA ELIZABATH BENNY
AMITHA JAMES
AMRUTHA ALEXANDER
ANANDA ALEXANDER
ANITA KEWAT

ANITA SABU

ANJALY ULAHANNAN
ANJITHA BABU

ANJU MATHEW

ANU THOMAS

ANUSHA JOSE

ARSHA PHILIP
ASHLEY KUNJUMON
BENCY K. JOHNSON
BLESSY GRACE MATHEW
BITTY JOHNSON
CHINNU K. SUNNY
DONA SUNNY

JISMI 3Joy

JOICE ALEX

KRINA PATEL
MANISHA PATIDAR
MARIYA BABY
MEREENA BABY
MINJU JOSE

NEETHU GEORGE
NIMISHA JOSE
NIMMY FRANCIS
RIYA N. SHAJU
SANDRA JOHN
SHALINI FRANCIS
SHANTY SHAJI
SHEBA MARIYAM MATHEW
SHINTA ANNA SHAJI
SHIVANGI VARMA
SNEHA THOMAS
TESNA JOSE

ROUNAQ KHAN

AARTI SHRIVAS
AMIT PATIDAR
ANITA CHOUHAN
DIPIKA CHOUDHARY
JYOTI BALA PATIDAR
KANCHAN PAWAR
MADHURI BHANDOLE
NEHA SIKARWAR
PINKEE PAWAR
POOJA SHEELA
PRAMISHA PATIDAR
PRATIBHA KUSHWAHA
PRIYANKA PANCHAL
RAHUL CHOUDHARY
RAJAT BENJAMIN
RAVINDRA BIRLA
RAVINDRA PATHAN
SARIKA SISODIYA
SARITA BIRLA
SARITA BHARDWA3J
SEEMA RATHORE
SHUBHAM CHOUHARY
SONALI VERMA
URVASHI KAVADAKAR
YOGESHWAR BHATANIYA
ARPITA SEJWAL
BEENA PRAJAPATI
GAURAV NAGORE
KAVITA SAHANI
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MOHD. RAEESH QURESHI
PALAK PATEL
PRERNA DHAMAN
PRIYA MORWAL

RIYA SAHU

RUKSAR MANSOORI
SHIVANI BHAWSAR
SUSHMA SAINI

USHA CHOUHAN
YASHODA KUMAWAT
YASMEEN BEE
GAYATRI PAWAR
DEVENDRA BIRLA
ANKIT PATEL
ASHISH RANJAN
NIRMAL CHAUDHARY
RAJESH KUMAR KHICHI
SHUBHAM VYAS
ARVIND DHADSE
AKANSHA SHARMA
RAHUL RATHODE
SHEFALI SHARMA
ANJUM KHAN
RAVINDRA SONI
RAHUL GURIJAR
SURAJ VISHWAKARMA
FAROOQUE KHAN
SMITH STEPHENS
VISHAL SINGH
KAVITA MANNASE
AASHIK MANSURI
AAYUSHI SONI
BARKHA BUDHORIYA
BHAVNA VAISHNAV
CHANDA PATIDAR
DEEPIKA KALOSHIYA
KARISHMA MANDAL
MANJU SENANI
MEENA KHATARKAR
NALIN SONI

NISHA CHOUDHARY
PARINEETA FRANCIS
PINKI KUMARI MANDAL
SANJEEV CHOUHAN
SEEMA SHAKYA
SHALINI GAUTAM
SIRLA GREWAL
SONAM VISHVAKARMA
SUHASINI CHAWLA
SUNIL BHAGWAN
SUNITA BOSE

TANU TAMANNA MASTH
VIBHA PANDOR

YASH CHAWLA
RITESH BAGHEL
ANKIT KUMAR MASIH
YASHODA UIKEY
SAPNA PAL

AJAY PUNASIYA
MAYA KUMAWAT
RADHA CHOUHAN
BABITA MUJALDE
DIKSHA GUPTA
DIPALEE KHEDEKAR
DIVYA PARIKH
ESTER MEHDA
GAYATRI PATIDAR
HALEEMA BEE SHEKH
HEMLATA SAINI
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HEENA MULEWA
HANSHA PANWAR
HEMLATA SOLANKI
KAVITA AHIRWAR
MANISHA BHAGORE
MEENA BACHLE
MANJU KUMHAR

NEHA NAGAR

NIKKI GARASIYA
NIKITA GILBART
POONAM CHOUHAN
PREETI BANDORIYA
PRIYA SAINI

PRIYA MISHRA

PUJA HAMAD
PRIYANKA BARASKAR
ROSY KHUSHBOO FRANCIS
RANI CHOUDHARY
RICHA DHAKAD
SAKSHI DAVADE
SAPNA JADHAV
SIRISTA BHARDWAJ
SWATI KANADE
SHEETAL SOLANKI
SAVITA KUNDLE
SHIVKANYA CHOUHAN
SNEHA DHYANCHAND
TEENA BARIYA
VIMLA BAIRAGI
BARKHA DHAMANDE
DIVYA JHA

NISHA PARMAR
PALLAVI VASKALA
ADITYA NIGAM

ANJU SHARMA
ARCHANA DODWAL
ARPIT KANSARE
ARTI PATEL

ARTI PATIDAR
ASHWINI KHATKE
ASHWINEE SARIYA
ATUL SHARMA
BHAGWATI DAS BAIRAGI
GOKUL CHOUDHARY
HARSHITA TIRWAR
HIMANSHI SINGH
JAYSHREE MUKATI
JITENDRA SINGH YADAV
JYOTI DHURVE
KRISHNA GOSWAMI
MANJULA MORE
MAMTA UCHAWARE
MANISHA KALOTHIYA
MANJU SOLANKI
MEGHA VERMA
PRAKHAR BAHAD
PRIYANKA TOMAR
RAHUL PAWAR
SALONI YADAV
SANDHYA SONI
SARASWATI PATIDAR
SHAREL SILAWAT
SHUBHAM DABI
SHUBHAM KHEDEKAR
SHIWANI SOLANKT
SANGEETA SARATHIYA
RAHUL CHOURASIA
BHANU PRAKASH
AAKASH CHOUHAN
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433/
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379/
417/
409/
465/
502/
447/
371/
363/
417/
464/
473/
514/
427/
407/
508/
402/
379/
373/
413/
415/
466/
466/
446/
489/
460/
511/
409/
397/
442/
444/
515/
479/
423/
494/
373/
414/
287/
252/
457/
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00613
00614
00615
00616
00617
00618
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00620
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00622
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00629
00630
00631
00632
00633
00634
00635
00636
00637
00638
00639
00640
00641
00642
00643
00644
00645
00646
00647
00648
00650
00651
00652
00653
00654
00656
00657
00661
00662
00663
00664
00665
00666
00667
00668
00669
00670
00671
00672
00673
00674
00675
00676
00677
00678
00679
00680
00681
00682
00683
00684
00685

KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
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KUM.
KUM.
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KUM.
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KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
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ABHISHEK VERMA
ANKIT SHASTRI
ARCHANA

ARUN PATEL

BHARAT THAKUR
HEENA LODI
HIMANSHU RAGHUWANSHI
JENNIFER MASEEH
LEIMAPOKPAM SUJATA DEVI
LUCKY WANGKHEM
MEGHA GAJBHIYE
MONIKA RANE
NEELAM CHIKANE
NEHA DAMOR

NEHA MEDA

NIKKI JAISWAL
PAYAL CHOUHAN
PAYAL PATEL

POOJA DESHMUKH
PRITI KUMAWAT
SAKSHI CHOUHAN
SAPNA SOLANKI
SHIVANI SIRSIYA
BHRISTU JOHN
SHUBHAM GUPTA
SONAM SENGAR
URVASHI TAKLE
VAISHALI JADON
VINOD KOLI
VYANKATESH BAHAD
VARSHA KARARI
SUSHIL PATEL
ANURAG RAGHUVANSHI
BASKAR AMBIYA
BINDU THAKRE
CHETNA MATHANKAR
DIKSHA OJHA
JITENDRA PATIDAR
KAVITA BINJWA
LOKESH PRAJAPAT
MANISH GOSWAMI
PUSHPA YADAV
RAHUL NAGAR
YOGENDRA BADSARE
ARJUN DAWAR

ARTI PANDEY
CHANDA KATARIYA
CHANDNI PATHOTE
DEEPIKA GHOSARE
DHARMENDRA PATIDAR
HARIOM PATIDAR
JITENDRA NARWARE
JANVED YADAV
JYOTI DHOTE
JASVANT SINGH THAKUR
KALPANA PATIL
KESHAV MEENA
LAXMI PAWAR

LAXMI CHATURVEDI
LOKENDRA PAL SINGH
MADHURI MEENA
MANDAKINI NAGAR
HETALBEN SHARMA
MEENA ARYAN RAWAT
MARDUL MORYA
NISHA VISHWAKARMA
PRACHI NAGLE
RADHESHYAM DHAKER
RAHUL
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408/
455/
490/
488/
475/
511/
469/
537/
526/
494/
526/
508/
493/
497/
483/
529/
512/
473/
502/
491/
537/
529/
509/
502/
458/
516/
527/
527/
476/
388/
412/
392/
439/
490/
479/
409/
479/
437/
451/
416/
431/
391/
459/
447/
436/
455/
478/
436/
488/
517/
483/
466/
454/
505/
469/
443/
451/
473/
495/
509/
408/
501/
491/
485/
456/
477/
490/
398/
449/

700
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700
700
700
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700
700
700
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700
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00686
00687
00688
00689
00690
00691
00692
00693
00694
00695
00696
00697
00698
00699
00700
0o701
00702
00721
00722
00723
00724
00725
00726
00727
00728
00730
00731
00732
00733
00734
00740
00745
00747
00748
00751
00754
00761
00762
00763
00764
00765
00766
00767
00768
00769
00770
00771
00772
00773
00774
00775
00776
00777
00778
00779
00780
00781
00782
00783
00784
00785
00811
00812
00813
00814
00815
00816
00817
00818
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KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
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KUM.
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KUM.

RANI DEVLE
ROSHNI BARFA
SEEMA

SEEMA

SHAHINA KHAN
SHARUKH MANSURTI
SIMRAN MEHAR
TARACHAND DHAKER
USHA KHADIYA
USHA PAWAR
VISHAL CHOUDHARY
YASHWANT GOTHI
BASANTI SINGADIYA
JAY SINGH PANWAR
PUSHPA BHURIYA
REENA PATIDAR
SHEETAL DAWAR
AKANKSHA SAHU
ANITA DANGI
DEEPIKA RATHORE
KARUNA DHOTE
BULBUL BHATIA
MANISH YADAV
MEGHA NAGWANSHI
NAWDURGA RATHORE
RAJENDRA BHILALA
SOURABH JAISWAL
SHANU MANSURI
SHAKTI RAJ SINGH RATHORE
SHIVANI PAL
VINOD GURIJAR
PRIYA CHOUHAN
ROSHNI GALPHAT
RENUKA PRAJAPATI
AASHA JAMRE
PRITAM PRIYANSU NAYAK
ANGELINA RAWAT
ANUKAMPA LAKRA
BHARTI BHAGORE
BHARTI

DEEPALT DAIYA
INDIRA PRAJAPAT
MOHINI DHABHAI
NEHA BIRLA

NEHA OSWAL

PAYAL MALVIYA
PINKY MANDLOI
POONAM MALAK
RAJINI PATWARIYA
RITA CHOUHAN
ROSHNI PAWAR
SHWETA ANDEL
SILVIYA VICTOR CHARLY
SUNITA BHAVARE
SUNITA MAKWANE
SURYAJEET SHARMA
TEENA KHATARKAR
VANSHIKA CHAOUDHRY
VIKASH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
UMA SOLAT

ASMIKA KANESH
AJAY VERMA

ANAND SHARMA
ANIL CHOUHAN
BHAVNA KUSHWAH
CHETNA SHARMA
DEEPA YADAV
DEEPIKA PATEL
DINESH GURJAR
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464/
503/
517/
492/
434/
384/
425/
466/
416/
488/
449/
545/
449/
381/
425/
478/
444/
505/
427/
440/
438/
413/
358/
504/
392/
410/
449/
474/
497/
435/
388/
462/
401/
374/
415/
392/
452/
436/
435/
452/
444/
493/
487/
447/
507/
430/
448/
410/
457/
463/
438/
463/
471/
428/
415/
506/
438/
457/
457/
451/
425/
467/
481/
441/
502/
554/
488/
469/
488/
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00819
00820
00821
00822
00823
00824
00825
00826
00827
00828
00829
00830
00831
00832
00833
00834
00835
00836
00837
00838
00839
00840
00841
00842
00843
00844
00851
00852
00856
00857
00861
00862
00863
00864
00865
00866
00867
00868
00869
00870
00871
00872
00873
00874
00875
00876
00877
00878
00879
00880
00881
00882
00883
00884
00885
00886
00887
00888
00889
00890
00891
00892
00893
00894
00895
00896
00897
00898
00899

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

KUM.

KUM.

KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
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KUM.
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KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

DIVYA GOUTAM
GIRJESH PRAJAPATI
INDRASINGH LODHA
JYOTI SOLANKI
JYOTI VERMA
KOMAL KOGE
MADHURY DUBEY
MANISHA GURJAR
PINKEE BARODE
PINKY PATEL
PIYUSH CHOUHAN
POONAM PATEL
PRAGYA SHARMA
PRIYA SAWNER
POORNIMA VERMA
RAJAT LASHKARI
RAJANI GURJAR
RAMESHCHAND LODHA
RAVI KUMAYU

RAVI SHANKAR YADAV
SANDEEP PATEL
SHANTINEE SACHAN
SHUBHAM GIRI GOSWAMI
SONALI SAHARIYA
VINOD MALVIYA
AASHISH AGARWAL
ABHILASHA PATEL
BHAWANA VERMA
DINESH DANGI
BALIRAM TANWAR
MEELA BAGHEL
AARTI SANANSE
AARTI BAGHOLE
AARTI DHANGAR
AJUDHYA HASRE
AJINU SERSHATAY
ARCHANA WANKHEDE
CHANDNI MAHAJAN
DEEPA CHOUHAN
DEEPIKA PATEL
DEEPALI SINGH GAHLOD
ISHRAT BEE

JYOTI KANADE
KIRAN RAWAT
KIRAN PATEL
KRATIKA YADAV
LALEETA BARDE
MANISHA NARVE
MANJU MALAKAR
MANORAMA DHANGAR
MAYUR PATIL
MAYUR PRAJAPATI
MOHAMMAD FAROOQUE
PURNIMA SAWNER
PURVA PRAJAPATI
RAVINA SUSARIYA
REENA AWASARE
REVA AWASE
ROSHANI PRAJAPTI
SANGEETA GINARE
SAPNA KUSHWAH
SEEMA PATEL
SHEETAL PATIL
SNEHA MEDHE
SUNITA KANESH
SUNITA PANPATIL
SUNITA PRAJAPATI
VANADNA GANGLE
VARSHA MOHRE
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493/
471/
478/
463/
464/
453/
446/
484/
482/
490/
523/
482/
508/
469/
530/
493/
506/
502/
515/
515/
432/
423/
495/
489/
457/
436/
417/
466/
415/
406/
392/
494/
412/
498/
473/
478/
405/
432/
507/
502/
435/
448/
446/
408/
485/
534/
449/
484/
473/
493/
468/
378/
411/
523/
484/
452/
520/
503/
594/
434/
451/
479/
486/
500/
478/
445/
437/
486/
472/
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00911
00912
00913
00921
00922
00923
00924
00925
00926
00927
00928
00929
00930
00931
00932
00933
00934
00935
00938
00939
00940
00941
00943
00944
00946
00947
00951
00952
00953
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00956
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00958
00959
00960
00961
00962
00963
00964
00965
00966
00967
00968
00969
00970
00971
00972
00973
00981
00982
00983
00984
00985
00987
01001
01002
01003
01004
01005
01006
01007
01008
01009
01010
01011
01012
01020
01021

KUM.
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KUM.
KUM.
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KUM.
KUM.
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KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
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KUM.
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KUM.
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KUM.
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KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

ANUSHRI PAWAR
DEEPIKA RAMESH SONWANE
JAYA BHALSE
ANAMIKA VASUNIYA
ARPITA VASUNIYA
DEEPIKA JAISWAL
KAMTA NINAMA
SHARDA MAIDA
RADHA RATHOR
RAJMIKA BARIYA
RAVINA KATARA
ROSHANI BARIYA
SHEREN DAMOR
SUMEDHA DEBNATH
URMILA WAKLA
URVASHI NAYAK
SANGITA BHURIYA
TANU TAHED

ANITA HADA
CHETNA NAYAK
HARSHA MERAWAT
NATASHA DAMOR
CHRISTIAN PERESHKUMAR
REKHA GANAWA
SUMAN MEDA

TULST DAMOR
ARVINDRA MALVIYA
DIVYA PATIDAR
HEENA KUMRAWAT
SHRIKRISHNA YADAV
KHUSHNUMA SATYED
NARENDRA GANGWANE
OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT
PANKAJ BIRLA
POOJA RAO
PRAKASH MAKWANE
RAJKUMAR RANDWA
RAINY DANIEL
REENA PATIDAR
RITU KUSHWAH
RITU PATIDAR
ROSHANI PATEL
SHUBHAM SONI
SONU PATIDAR
VISHAKHA GUPTA
PREETIBALA PATIDAR
ANJANA BHADAURIA
SUNITA KATARE
DIKSHALI CHOUHAN
RAJKUMAR PATEL
SUDHIR ARANDE
SHRUTI GUPTA
VAKIL AWASE
RAJESH BAGHEL
SULTANA KHAN
NITA RAWAT

NEHA THORAT
MANISHA KIRADE
MONITA DAWAR
RAINI NIGWAL
PALAK PARIKH
ROSHNI DUDWE
REENA CHOUHAN
RADHA CHOUHAN
SARITA KANOJE
SARITA JAMRE
SHALINI SAVNER
ANITA PIPLYA
BHARTI PIPLYA
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425/
397/
394/
475/
476/
416/
417/
461/
458/
498/
422/
430/
483/
514/
463/
506/
437/
424/
403/
423/
417/
378/
428/
415/
384/
434/
360/
490/
444/
487/
411/
420/
402/
457/
416/
375/
421/
385/
436/
458/
458/
459/
436/
451/
510/
472/
358/
441/
463/
432/
393/
399/
402/
366/
344/
444/
422/
471/
430/
497/
475/
448/
428/
408/
437/
390/
457/
418/
437/
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01022
01023
01025
01027
01052
01056
01057
01059
01061
01063
01064
01071
01072
01073
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KUM.
KUM.

KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.
KUM.

KUM.

CHANCHALA KUMARI
MANISHA ALONE
PRASHANT RATHOD
SANGAM KUMARI
CHETNA SONVANE
SEEMA CHOUHAN
JYOTI VISHWAKARMA
MOHIT SINGH CHOUHAN
NAMITA MANDAL
SANDEEP BALON
SANGEETA MEDA
DEEPAK PURI

VIJAY SOLANKI
JITENDRA ALAWA
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FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
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PASS
PASS
FAIL
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FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL

375/
383/
393/
220/
411/
436/
455/
408/
422/
407/
430/
363/
412/
173/

TOT STUDENTS-

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

697
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